
 

 

Georgian Gardens Primary School  

Newsletter   Friday 10th September 2021 

WELCOME BACK 

It has been such a joy to see all of our children return to school this week. They are looking smart in their uniform 

and have shown a really positive, ready to learn attitude. Each class has settled into their new routines well. We       

welcome, especially any new children to our school—it is wonderful to have you as part of the GG family. 

We are all looking forward to all of the exciting activities and events which are now beginning to take place. 

Much of this first newsletter is given to the publication of dates for this term. For many of the events listed,       

further details will be sent out nearer the time. Please do take a moment to note down the key dates. The school 

calendar is also published on the website home page. 

Here are some key dates which are coming up: 

Meet the teacher meetings at 3:20 (details in separate ‘Ping’):   

Y1 + 6 - Tues 14th Sept.      Y2  - Mon 13th Sept .   Y3 - Thurs 16th Sept.   Y4 - Tues 21st Sept .  Y5 - Mon 20th Sept.  

Mr Liliey from The Angmering School meeting with pupils and parents: Tues 14th Sept   at 2:30pm 

Jenes for Genes day: Fri 17th Sept. 

Y2 beach trip: Tues 22nd Sept.  

Y6 ‘Magistrate in the community’: Mon 27th Sept. 

Second hand uniform sale and Mental Health week: w/b Mon 4th Oct. 

Open day for 2022 prospective parents: Tues 5th Oct. 

Black History week: w/b Mon 11th Oct. 

Parents’ Evening (face to face, in school): 3:30pm—6pm   Mon 11th Oct. and Thursday 14th Oct.  

Individual photos: Mon 11th Oct. 

Y6 residential parents’ meeting: 6pm Tues 12th Oct. 

Harvest: Mon 18th Oct. 

INSET day: Mon 1st Nov. 

PTA fireworks event: Fri 5th Nov. 

Children in Need day: Fri 12th Nov. 

Anti-bullying week: w/b Mon 15th Nov. 

Road safety week: w/b Mon 22nd Nov. 

Nativity: 9:30am Tues 7th Dec.   RHM, 1GS, 2KH parents            Wed 8th Dec.  RAL, 1KJ, 2HB parents 

Christmas jumper day: Fri 10th Dec. 

2021—2022 Term Dates: 

INSET DAYS 2nd September 2021, 3rd September 2021, 1st November 2021, 28th February 2022, 27th May 2022 

6.9.21 First day of autumn term                                         25.10—29.10.21  half term                      17.12.21  Last day of term 

4.1.22 First day of spring term                                            21.2—25.2.22       half term                      8.4.22      Last day of term 

25.4.22 First day of summer term                                      30.5.— 3.6.22       half term                     22.7.22    Last day of term 
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       Please do help us to get some free gardening equipment for school. 

Jeans for Genes Day: 

On Friday 17th September the children are invited to come to school in their jeans (should 

they wish to. There is no obligation). Top half of school uniform is to be worn. 

In return for wearing their jeans, the children are asked to make a small donation (of at least 

50p) which will be sent to the Jeans for Genes charity to be spent on their good causes. 

For information on the charity click on this link: 

https://www.jeansforgenes.org/ 

Reminders: 

 Thank you for your patience with the new drop off and pick up arrangements We do request, however, that you do 

not arrive at school too early. The congestion on Guildford Road is proving to be potentially dangerous. Please        

consider parking a few roads away and walking the last part. 

 Hair should be tied up in school and earrings should only be studs. Please label all items of clothing with your child’s 

name. 

 PE kits should be kept in school as children are now changing in the classrooms. 


